Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Item # Application

Diablo® Tools TrexBlade Saw Blades
Thank you for shopping with us!

Diameter Arbor

Hook

Angle

Kerf Teeth Plate Manufacturer

Pack
Quantity

High quality finish cuts in composite

D1284CD  \aterial and cellular PVC

High quality finish cuts in composite

D1072CD material and cellular PVC

High quality finish cuts in composite

D0744CD material and cellular PVC

12 in

10 in

7 1/4in

lin -3 deg

5/8in -3 deg

5/8in -3 deg

.102 in 84 MTCG .071 in Diablo Tools

102 in 72 MTCG .071 in Diablo Tools

.065in 44 MTCG .040 in Diablo Tools

1

1

1

$73.78

$68.16

$33.06


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

