Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Diablo® Tools TrexBlade Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

D1284CD

Item #	Application	Diameter	Arbor	Hook Angle	Kerf	Teeth	Plate	Manufacturer	Pack Quantity	Price
D1284CD	High quality finish cuts in composite material and cellular PVC	12 in	1 in	-3 deg	.102 in	84 MTCG	.071 in	Diablo Tools	1	\$73.78
D1072CD	High quality finish cuts in composite material and cellular PVC	10 in	5/8 in	-3 deg	.102 in	72 MTCG	.071 in	Diablo Tools	1	\$68.16
D0744CD	High quality finish cuts in composite material and cellular PVC	7 1/4 in	5/8 in	-3 deg	.065 in	44 MTCG	.040 in	Diablo Tools	1	\$33.06